Bank Account Reconciled Statement

Community Directplus Account 61010932 08-90-88

Statement Number 20 Bank Statement No. 20

Statement Opening Balance £68.837.83 Opening Date 01/11/22

Statement Closing Balance £66,914.01 Closing Date 30/11/22

True/ Cashbook Closing £66,914.01

Balance

Date Cheque/ Ref.  Supplier/ Customer Debit (£) Credit (£) Balance (£)
01/11/22 BACS221101TS  Tracy Smith 0.00 390.00 69,227.83
02/11/22 BACS221102CRF  C R Fabrication 475.00 0.00 68,752.83
07/11/22 BACS221107CC  C CULLEN 1,144.42 0.00 67,608.41
07/11/22 BACS221107DGT1 D GILL 17.10 0.00 67,591.31
07/11/22 BACS221107DGT2 D GILL 40.00 0.00 67,551.31
07/11/22 BACS221107DGT3 D GILL 48.72 0.00 67,502.59
07/11/22 BACS221107DGT4 D GILL 701.53 0.00 66,801.06
07/11/22 DD221107N Nest 66.10 0.00 66,734.96
08/11/22 BACS221108CC  C CULLEN 29.20 0.00 66,705.76
08/11/22 CASH221108DN D North 0.00 200.00 66,905.76
14/11/22 BACS221108CC  C CULLEN 47.01 0.00 66,858.75
14/11/22 BACS221114 South Yorkshire Pension 94.37 0.00 66,764.38

Authority
17/11/22 DD221117C Currys 8.00 0.00 66,756.38
28/11/22 BACS221128PW  Playworks 0.00 330.00 67,086.38
30/11/22 BACS221130HMRC HMRC (NI and Tax) 172.37 0.00 66,914.01
Uncleared and unpresented effects
Total uncleared and unpresented 0.00 0.00
Total debits / credits 2843.82 920
Reconciled by ~ David Gill
Signed
Clerk / Responsible Financial Officer Chair
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